
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC264.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 7 Feb, 2005
4104
3
2.71 in
3.62 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Dark Green 
557

Brand: ARC Rayon
2. Dark Green 

538
Brand: ARC Rayon
3. Medium 

Brown 146
Brand: ARC Rayon
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